o Eecerapmiey
Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES,MISTROVSTV CR) - Celkové, 13.04.2019 2’ 61’% %t‘ﬁ /9
# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Semerad Martin (1999) CZE Télovychovna jednota BiZuterie, z.s. 00:20:33,00 00:04:44,00(15) 00:15:49,00(1)
2 Cervenka Lukas (1995) CZE Triathlon Team Tébor 00:21:02,00 00:04:09,00(1) 00:16:53,00(2)
3 Zikmund Tomas$ (1999) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 00:21:12,00 00:04:14,00(2) 00:16:58,00(3)
4 Vaclavik Filip (1995) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:21:26,00 00:04:22,00(4) 00:17:05,00(6)
5 Michalek Filip (2001) CZE PKJH 00:21:29,00 00:04:25,00(7) 00:17:04,00(S)
6 KobliZek Simon (1999) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 00:21:45,00 00:04:19,00(3) 00:17:26,00(12)
7 Tlamka Filip (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:21:45,00 00:04:35,00(10) 00:17:10,00(7)
8 Bednarsky Vaclav (2001) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:21:57,00 00:04:56,00(21) 00:17:01,00(4)
9 Stuchlik Jifi (2001) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:22:09,00 00:04:46,00(16) 00:17:24,00(11)
10 Hradil Pavel (1998) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:22:15,00 00:04:53,00(18) 00:17:22,00(10)
11 Ottenschldger Oto (1995) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 00:22:21,00 00:05:06,00(26) 00:17:16,00(9)
12 Mina¥ Patrik (2000) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:22:23,00 00:04:39,00(11) 00:17:44,00(13)
13 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:22:33,00 00:04:40,00(12) 00:17:54,00(14)
14 Marek Jakub (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:22:53,00 00:04:22,00(5) 00:18:31,00(20)
15 Marek Maté&j (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:23:08,00 00:04:26,00(8) 00:18:42,00(25)
16 Svobodova Tereza (2000) CZE TITAN TRILIFE 00:23:11,00 00:05:10,00(30) 00:18:01,00(16)
17 Pésler Krystof (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:23:11,00 00:04:31,00(9) 00:18:40,00(24)
18 Leszkow David (2000) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:23:17,00 00:04:47,00(17) 00:18:30,00(19)
19 Jurica Josef (1998) CZE CzechTRIK. Team 00:23:20,00 00:04:40,00(13) 00:18:40,00(23)
20 Machééek Michal (2002) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:23:22,00 00:05:28,00(49) 00:17:55,00(15)
21 Hladik Oldfich (2002) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:23:22,00 00:04:24,00(6) 00:18:58,00(32)
22 Skoda Véclav (2002) CZE AD team 00:23:22,00 00:05:13,00(34) 00:18:09,00(17)
23 Pazdera Lukas (1986) CZE CSG TRI TEAM 00:23:30,00 00:06:16,00(78) 00:17:14,00(8)
24 Novotny Jan (1978) CZE TTT 00:23:45,00 00:05:17,00(38) 00:18:28,00(18)
25 3mid Jaroslav (1976) CZE TTK Slavia V5 Plzeft 00:23:52,00 00:05:18,00(42) 00:18:34,00(21)
26 Grulich Ondfej (2001) CZE TJ Spartak Trebi¢ 00:23:58,00 00:05:08,00(29) 00:18:50,00(27)
27 Sedlar Daniel (2001) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 00:23:59,00 00:05:08,00(28) 00:18:51,00(28)
28 Ihn Ondfej (2000) CZE Triatlon klub Ostrava 00:24:00,00 00:05:07,00(27) 00:18:53,00(29)
29 Provod Petr (2002) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 00:24:00,00 00:04:55,00(20) 00:19:05,00(36)
30 Kabrt Lukag (2000) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:24:15,00 00:04:58,00(22) 00:19:17,00(39)
31 lhnaéinec Jakub (1999) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 00:24:23,00 00:05:21,00(45) 00:19:02,00(34)
32 Gregora Jan (2000) CZE 00:24:30,00 00:05:41,00(54) 00:18:49,00(26)
33 Cernohorsky Tomas (1997) CZE Triatlon Team Pfibram, z.s. 00:24:33,00 00:05:17,00(39) 00:19:16,00(38)
34 Teply Ondfej (1978) CZE HISPORT Team 00:24:40,00 00:05:27,00(48) 00:19:13,00(37)
35 Kalivoda Lukas (2003) CZE TTK Slavia V3 Plzett 00:24:44,00 00:05:50,00(57) 00:18:53,00(30)
36 Pfikrylova Dana (2003) CZE TCV JindfichGv Hradec 00:24:45,00 00:05:04,00(24) 00:19:41,00(45)
37 Korous Martin (1974) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:24:49,00 00:06:09,00(71) 00:18:40,00(22)

38 Kahuda Jifi (2000) CZE Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri) 00:24:54,00 00:05:14,00(37) 00:19:40,00(44)



39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Nekoranec Matéj (1997)
Rihova Eligka (2002)

Kala Jifi (1987)

VOLECH Matg;j (2002)
Svoboda Marek (1995)
Piistova Sarka (2002)
CihlaF Zdislav (1964)
Svecov4 Lenka (2001)
ZadraZil Filip (1998)
Charvétova Tereza (2002)

Pi¢manova Zuzana (1999)
Coufal Luk&$ (2001)

Gregorov4 Elika (1998)
Ryba¥ik Marek (2001)

Jira Jaroslav (1971)

Nosek Krystof (1998)
Giinther Jan (2002)
Stupkova Barbora (2002)
Hendrych Jaroslav (1975)
PapeZ Michal (2001)
Kotopulu Helena (1980)
Stolba Jakub (2003)
Novotny JindFich (2001)
Prochézkova Nikola (2002)
Piknerova Zuzana (2003)
Veliskové Veronika (2001)

Hochmanovd Veronika (1993)

Pagé¢ Ondfej (2001)
Haslar Pfemysl (1975)
Prochézka Dusan (1972)
Srogotiové Alena (2003)
Fiala Ale$ (1966)

Preisler Michal (1971)
Hejtikova Gabriela (1981)
Bartovsky Tomas (2003)
Balcarova Julie (2003)
RuZitka Martin (2003)
Pech Roman (1962)
Végnerova Viktorie (2003)
Vokurka Pavel (1975)
Fanderlik David (2002)
RaZitka Radek (2003)
Prokop EvZen (1968)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TITAN TRILIFE

Triathlon Team Tabor
CK Pfibram Fany Gastro
TJ BiZuterie Jablonec n.N.
AD team

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TT LOKO Beroun

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TJBIZU JBC

Elite Sport Boskovice
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Télovychovna jednota Spartak Trebit,

spolek
TJ BIZU JBC

TITAN TRILIFE

Tri club Ceska Lipa

TJ BIZU JBC

Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Plzef

Tri club Cesk4 Lipa
Loko Trutnov

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Sokol Senohraby
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlon Plzef

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TITAN TRILIFE
VOKOLOPOLE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
PROFI SPORT Cheb

SK Slavia Praha

Mattoni FreeRun Jablonec

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil
Sumavsky triatlon (SuTri), z.s.
Lokomotiva Teplice

VOKOLOPOLE

Team CykloTrener Mandavan
LACHMANEK z.s. - Triatlonovy oddil

Té&lovychovnd jednota BiZuterie, z.s.

00:24:59,00
00:25:09,00
00:25:10,00
00:25:12,00
00:25:14,00
00:25:22,00
00:25:27,00
00:25:30,00
00:25:31,00
00:25:35,00
00:25:35,00
00:25:41,00

00:25:46,00
00:25:46,00
00:25:48,00
00:25:54,00
00:25:54,00
00:25:57,00
00:25:58,00
00:26:02,00
00:26:03,00
00:26:11,00
00:26:20,00
00:26:23,00
00:26:56,00
00:27:11,00
00:27:11,00
00:27:15,00
00:27:20,00
00:27:25,00
00:27:33,00
00:27:35,00
00:27:40,00
00:27:45,00
00:27:50,00
00:27:57,00
00:28:17,00
00:28:21,00
00:28:26,00
00:28:31,00
00:28:32,00
00:28:39,00
00:28:39,00

00:05:55,00(62)
00:05:11,00(32)
00:05:50,00(56)
00:04:43,00(14)
00:06:18,00(79)
00:05:03,00(23)
00:05:41,00(53)
00:05:14,00(36)
00:05:31,00(50)
00:05:36,00(51)
00:05:13,00(35)
00:05:25,00(47)
00:05:17,00(41)
00:06:13,00(76)
00:06:25,00(82)
00:04:54,00(19)
00:05:59,00(65)
00:05:19,00(44)
00:07:00,00(94)
00:05:17,00(40)
00:06:37,00(88)
00:05:12,00(33)
00:05:05,00(25)
00:05:48,00(55)
00:05:52,00(60)
00:05:10,00(31)
00:06:11,00(74)
00:06:15,00(77)
00:05:55,00(63)
00:06:38,00(90)
00:06:28,00(85)
00:06:10,00(73)
00:07:48,00(101)
00:06:26,00(84)
00:05:51,00(58)
00:05:41,00(52)
00:06:08,00(70)
00:06:52,00(92)
00:07:36,00(98)
00:06:52,00(93)
00:06:38,00(89)
00:06:35,00(87)
00:06:11,00(75)

00:19:04,00(35)
00:19:57,00(49)
00:19:20,00(40)
00:20:29,00(57)
00:18:56,00(31)
00:20:19,00(54)
00:19:46,00(46)
00:20:16,00(53)
00:20:00,00(51)
00:20:00,00(50)
00:20:22,00(55)
00:20:16,00(52)
00:20:28,00(56)
00:19:33,00(43)
00:19:23,00(41)
00:21:00,00(65)
00:19:55,00(48)
00:20:38,00(59)
00:18:58,00(33)
00:20:45,00(60)
00:19:27,00(42)
00:21:00,00(63)
00:21:15,00(69)
00:20:35,00(58)
00:21:04,00(67)
00:22:01,00(78)
00:21:00,00(64)
00:21:00,00(66)
00:21:25,00(71)
00:20:47,00(61)
00:21:05,00(68)
00:21:25,00(72)
00:19:53,00(47)
00:21:18,00(70)
00:21:59,00(76)
00:22:16,00(81)
00:22:09,00(80)
00:21:29,00(73)
00:20:50,00(62)
00:21:39,00(74)
00:21:55,00(75)
00:22:04,00(79)
00:22:27,00(83)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
DNF

Provod Vojtéch (2003)
Langhammer Tomas (1971)
Holedek Petr (1961)
Matous$ové Michaela (2000)
Cermak Jan (2000)
Bencdova Renata (1977)
Markové Ladislava (1978)
Jandera Petr (1966)
Janeckova Lucie (2001)
Schovalova Tereza (1994)
Svobodova Eliska (2002)
Prochézka Milan (1966)
Barvinkové Adéla (2003)
MuZicek Josef (1957)
Tepla Jana (1979)
Valdové Marie (1977)
Koutny Roman (2003)
Zdrazilova Zoe (2002)
Flegl Vlastimil (1953)
Prochazkové Vendula (1974)
Adamové Zaneta (1980)
Prokop Jan (1970)
Frarikova Michaela (1970)
Nalevkova Nina (1977)
Pénkova Ivana (1976)
Tourkové Jarmila (1977)
Vagnerova Monika (1975)
Reindl Michal (1955)
Martincova Lucie (1974)
Souckova Zuzana (1954)
Goncar Filip (2000)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:44

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon Plzeri
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Elab

Elitavers Jihlava

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

4SPORTS TEAM

TRI CLUB Jablonec, spolek
TJ BIZU JBC

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Loko Trutnov

TJBIZU JBC

TTT

TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

TT Pfibram, z. s.

SK Jifi Team Ostrava
Brtev

TJ Spartak Trebic

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec

TT Pfibram, z. s.
VOKOLOPOLE

TCV lJindfichlv Hradec
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

SK Slavia Praha

00:29:01,00
00:29:02,00
00:29:03,00
00:29:16,00
00:29:20,00
00:29:21,00
00:29:36,00
00:29:42,00
00:29:53,00
00:29:55,00
00:29:58,00
00:30:04,00
00:30:21,00
00:30:23,00
00:30:30,00
00:30:41,00
00:30:45,00
00:31:14,00
00:31:18,00
00:32:09,00
00:32:12,00
00:32:18,00
00:32:50,00
00:33:09,00
00:33:28,00
00:34:59,00
00:37:35,00
00:37:59,00
00:38:20,00
00:41:44,00

00:06:01,00(67)
00:07:02,00(95)
00:06:35,00(86)
00:06:24,00(81)
00:06:00,00(66)
00:06:24,00(80)
00:06:44,00(91)
00:06:26,00(83)
00:05:56,00(64)
00:05:52,00(59)
00:05:55,00(61)
00:07:43,00(99)
00:05:18,00(43)
00:06:02,00(68)
00:07:08,00(96)
00:07:51,00(102)
00:06:09,00(72)
00:05:24,00(46)
00:08:45,00(108)
00:07:55,00(104)
00:07:47,00(100)
00:06:03,00(69)
00:09:10,00(110)
00:08:51,00(109)
00:07:10,00(97)
00:08:20,00(106)
00:08:02,00(105)
00:08:38,00(107)
00:09:34,00(111)
00:07:52,00(103)
00:06:52,00()

00:23:00,00(90)
00:22:00,00(77)
00:22:28,00(284)
00:22:51,00(87)
00:23:20,00(92)
00:22:57,00(89)
00:22:52,00(88)
00:23:16,00(91)
00:23:58,00(95)
00:24:04,00(96)
00:24:04,00(97)
00:22:21,00(82)
00:25:03,00(103)
00:24:21,00(100)
00:23:22,00(93)
00:22:51,00(86)
00:24:36,00(102)
00:25:51,00(104)
00:22:33,00(85)
00:24:15,00(98)
00:24:25,00(101)
00:26:15,00(105)
00:23:41,00(94)
00:24:18,00(99)
00:26:18,00(106)
00:26:39,00(107)
00:29:33,00(110)
00:29:20,00(109)
00:28:46,00(108)
00:33:52,00(111)



