

Aquatlon Jablonec n. N (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES,MISTROVSTVÍ ČR) - Celkově, 13.04.2019



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Semerád Martin (1999)	CZE	Tělovýchovná jednota Bižuterie, z.s.	00:20:33,00	00:04:44,00(15)	00:15:49,00(1)
2	Červenka Lukáš (1995)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:21:02,00	00:04:09,00(1)	00:16:53,00(2)
3	Zikmund Tomáš (1999)	CZE	TT Přebram, z. s.	00:21:12,00	00:04:14,00(2)	00:16:58,00(3)
4	Václavík Filip (1995)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:21:26,00	00:04:22,00(4)	00:17:05,00(6)
5	Michálek Filip (2001)	CZE	PK JH	00:21:29,00	00:04:25,00(7)	00:17:04,00(5)
6	Kobližek Šimon (1999)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:21:45,00	00:04:19,00(3)	00:17:26,00(12)
7	Tlamma Filip (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:21:45,00	00:04:35,00(10)	00:17:10,00(7)
8	Bednarský Václav (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:21:57,00	00:04:56,00(21)	00:17:01,00(4)
9	Stuchlík Jiří (2001)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:22:09,00	00:04:46,00(16)	00:17:24,00(11)
10	Hradil Pavel (1998)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:22:15,00	00:04:53,00(18)	00:17:22,00(10)
11	Ottenschläger Oto (1995)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:22:21,00	00:05:06,00(26)	00:17:16,00(9)
12	Minář Patrik (2000)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:22:23,00	00:04:39,00(11)	00:17:44,00(13)
13	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:22:33,00	00:04:40,00(12)	00:17:54,00(14)
14	Marek Jakub (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:22:53,00	00:04:22,00(5)	00:18:31,00(20)
15	Marek Matěj (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:23:08,00	00:04:26,00(8)	00:18:42,00(25)
16	Svobodová Tereza (2000)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:23:11,00	00:05:10,00(30)	00:18:01,00(16)
17	Pásler Kryštof (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:23:11,00	00:04:31,00(9)	00:18:40,00(24)
18	Leszkow David (2000)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:23:17,00	00:04:47,00(17)	00:18:30,00(19)
19	Jurica Josef (1998)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:23:20,00	00:04:40,00(13)	00:18:40,00(23)
20	Macháček Michal (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:23:22,00	00:05:28,00(49)	00:17:55,00(15)
21	Hladík Oldřich (2002)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:23:22,00	00:04:24,00(6)	00:18:58,00(32)
22	Škoda Václav (2002)	CZE	AD team	00:23:22,00	00:05:13,00(34)	00:18:09,00(17)
23	Pazdera Lukáš (1986)	CZE	CSG TRI TEAM	00:23:30,00	00:06:16,00(78)	00:17:14,00(8)
24	Novotný Jan (1978)	CZE	TTT	00:23:45,00	00:05:17,00(38)	00:18:28,00(18)
25	Šmíd Jaroslav (1976)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:23:52,00	00:05:18,00(42)	00:18:34,00(21)
26	Grulich Ondřej (2001)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:23:58,00	00:05:08,00(29)	00:18:50,00(27)
27	Sedlar Daniel (2001)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:23:59,00	00:05:08,00(28)	00:18:51,00(28)
28	Ihn Ondřej (2000)	CZE	Triatlon klub Ostrava	00:24:00,00	00:05:07,00(27)	00:18:53,00(29)
29	Provod Petr (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:24:00,00	00:04:55,00(20)	00:19:05,00(36)
30	Kábrt Lukáš (2000)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:24:15,00	00:04:58,00(22)	00:19:17,00(39)
31	Ihnačinec Jakub (1999)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:24:23,00	00:05:21,00(45)	00:19:02,00(34)
32	Gregora Jan (2000)	CZE		00:24:30,00	00:05:41,00(54)	00:18:49,00(26)
33	Černoorský Tomáš (1997)	CZE	Triatlon Team Přebram, z.s.	00:24:33,00	00:05:17,00(39)	00:19:16,00(38)
34	Teplý Ondřej (1978)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:24:40,00	00:05:27,00(48)	00:19:13,00(37)
35	Kalivoda Lukáš (2003)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	00:24:44,00	00:05:50,00(57)	00:18:53,00(30)
36	Přikrylová Dana (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:24:45,00	00:05:04,00(24)	00:19:41,00(45)
37	Korous Martin (1974)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:24:49,00	00:06:09,00(71)	00:18:40,00(22)
38	Kahuda Jiří (2000)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri)	00:24:54,00	00:05:14,00(37)	00:19:40,00(44)

39	Nekoranec Matěj (1997)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:24:59,00	00:05:55,00(62)	00:19:04,00(35)
40	Říhová Eliška (2002)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:25:09,00	00:05:11,00(32)	00:19:57,00(49)
41	Kala Jiří (1987)	CZE	CK Příbram Fany Gastro	00:25:10,00	00:05:50,00(56)	00:19:20,00(40)
42	VOLECH Matěj (2002)	CZE	TJ Bižuterie Jablonec n.N.	00:25:12,00	00:04:43,00(14)	00:20:29,00(57)
43	Svoboda Marek (1995)	CZE	AD team	00:25:14,00	00:06:18,00(79)	00:18:56,00(31)
44	Půstová Šárka (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:25:22,00	00:05:03,00(23)	00:20:19,00(54)
45	Cihlář Zdislav (1964)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:25:27,00	00:05:41,00(53)	00:19:46,00(46)
46	Švecová Lenka (2001)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:25:30,00	00:05:14,00(36)	00:20:16,00(53)
47	Zadrazil Filip (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:25:31,00	00:05:31,00(50)	00:20:00,00(51)
48	Charvátová Tereza (2002)	CZE	Elite Sport Boskovice	00:25:35,00	00:05:36,00(51)	00:20:00,00(50)
49	Pičmanová Zuzana (1999)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:25:35,00	00:05:13,00(35)	00:20:22,00(55)
50	Coufal Lukáš (2001)	CZE	Tělovýchovná jednota Spartak Třebíč, spolek	00:25:41,00	00:05:25,00(47)	00:20:16,00(52)
51	Gregorová Eliška (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:25:46,00	00:05:17,00(41)	00:20:28,00(56)
52	Rybařík Marek (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:25:46,00	00:06:13,00(76)	00:19:33,00(43)
53	Jíra Jaroslav (1971)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:25:48,00	00:06:25,00(82)	00:19:23,00(41)
54	Nosek Kryštof (1998)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:25:54,00	00:04:54,00(19)	00:21:00,00(65)
55	Günther Jan (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:25:54,00	00:05:59,00(65)	00:19:55,00(48)
56	Stupková Barbora (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:25:57,00	00:05:19,00(44)	00:20:38,00(59)
57	Hendrych Jaroslav (1975)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:25:58,00	00:07:00,00(94)	00:18:58,00(33)
58	Papež Michal (2001)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:26:02,00	00:05:17,00(40)	00:20:45,00(60)
59	Kotopulu Helena (1980)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:26:03,00	00:06:37,00(88)	00:19:27,00(42)
60	Štolba Jakub (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:26:11,00	00:05:12,00(33)	00:21:00,00(63)
61	Novotný Jindřich (2001)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:26:20,00	00:05:05,00(25)	00:21:15,00(69)
62	Procházková Nikola (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:26:23,00	00:05:48,00(55)	00:20:35,00(58)
63	Piknerová Zuzana (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:26:56,00	00:05:52,00(60)	00:21:04,00(67)
64	Velísková Veronika (2001)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:27:11,00	00:05:10,00(31)	00:22:01,00(78)
65	Hochmanová Veronika (1993)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:27:11,00	00:06:11,00(74)	00:21:00,00(64)
66	Pagáč Ondřej (2001)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:27:15,00	00:06:15,00(77)	00:21:00,00(66)
67	Hašlar Přemysl (1975)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:27:20,00	00:05:55,00(63)	00:21:25,00(71)
68	Procházka Dušan (1972)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:27:25,00	00:06:38,00(90)	00:20:47,00(61)
69	Srogoňová Alena (2003)	CZE	PROFI SPORT Cheb	00:27:33,00	00:06:28,00(85)	00:21:05,00(68)
70	Fiala Aleš (1966)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:27:35,00	00:06:10,00(73)	00:21:25,00(72)
71	Preisler Michal (1971)	CZE	Mattoni FreeRun Jablonec	00:27:40,00	00:07:48,00(101)	00:19:53,00(47)
72	Hejtíková Gabriela (1981)	CZE		00:27:45,00	00:06:26,00(84)	00:21:18,00(70)
73	Bartovský Tomáš (2003)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:27:50,00	00:05:51,00(58)	00:21:59,00(76)
74	Balcarová Julie (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:27:57,00	00:05:41,00(52)	00:22:16,00(81)
75	Růžička Martin (2003)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:28:17,00	00:06:08,00(70)	00:22:09,00(80)
76	Pech Roman (1962)	CZE	Šumavský triatlon (ŠuTri), z.s.	00:28:21,00	00:06:52,00(92)	00:21:29,00(73)
77	Vágnerová Viktorie (2003)	CZE	Lokomotiva Teplice	00:28:26,00	00:07:36,00(98)	00:20:50,00(62)
78	Vokurka Pavel (1975)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:28:31,00	00:06:52,00(93)	00:21:39,00(74)
79	Fanderlík David (2002)	CZE	Team CykloTrenér Mandavan	00:28:32,00	00:06:38,00(89)	00:21:55,00(75)
80	Růžička Radek (2003)	CZE	LACHMÁNEK z.s. - Triatlonový oddíl	00:28:39,00	00:06:35,00(87)	00:22:04,00(79)
81	Prokop Evžen (1968)	CZE	Tělovýchovná jednota Bižuterie, z.s.	00:28:39,00	00:06:11,00(75)	00:22:27,00(83)

82	Provod Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	00:29:01,00	00:06:01,00(67)	00:23:00,00(90)
83	Langhammer Tomáš (1971)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:29:02,00	00:07:02,00(95)	00:22:00,00(77)
84	Holeček Petr (1961)	CZE	Elab	00:29:03,00	00:06:35,00(86)	00:22:28,00(84)
85	Matoušová Michaela (2000)	CZE	Elitavers Jihlava	00:29:16,00	00:06:24,00(81)	00:22:51,00(87)
86	Čermák Jan (2000)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:29:20,00	00:06:00,00(66)	00:23:20,00(92)
87	Benčová Renáta (1977)	CZE		00:29:21,00	00:06:24,00(80)	00:22:57,00(89)
88	Marková Ladislava (1978)	CZE	4SPORTS TEAM	00:29:36,00	00:06:44,00(91)	00:22:52,00(88)
89	Jandera Petr (1966)	CZE	TRI CLUB Jablonec, spolek	00:29:42,00	00:06:26,00(83)	00:23:16,00(91)
90	Janečková Lucie (2001)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:29:53,00	00:05:56,00(64)	00:23:58,00(95)
91	Schovalová Tereza (1994)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:29:55,00	00:05:52,00(59)	00:24:04,00(96)
92	Svobodová Eliška (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:29:58,00	00:05:55,00(61)	00:24:04,00(97)
93	Procházka Milan (1966)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:30:04,00	00:07:43,00(99)	00:22:21,00(82)
94	Barvínková Adéla (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:30:21,00	00:05:18,00(43)	00:25:03,00(103)
95	Mužiček Josef (1957)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:30:23,00	00:06:02,00(68)	00:24:21,00(100)
96	Teplá Jana (1979)	CZE	TTT	00:30:30,00	00:07:08,00(96)	00:23:22,00(93)
97	Valdová Marie (1977)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:30:41,00	00:07:51,00(102)	00:22:51,00(86)
98	Koutný Roman (2003)	CZE	TT Přebíř, z. s.	00:30:45,00	00:06:09,00(72)	00:24:36,00(102)
99	Zdražilová Zoe (2002)	CZE	SK Jiří Team Ostrava	00:31:14,00	00:05:24,00(46)	00:25:51,00(104)
100	Flegl Vlastimil (1953)	CZE	Brtev	00:31:18,00	00:08:45,00(108)	00:22:33,00(85)
101	Procházková Vendula (1974)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:32:09,00	00:07:55,00(104)	00:24:15,00(98)
102	Adamová Žaneta (1980)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:32:12,00	00:07:47,00(100)	00:24:25,00(101)
103	Prokop Jan (1970)	CZE		00:32:18,00	00:06:03,00(69)	00:26:15,00(105)
104	Fraňková Michaela (1970)	CZE	TT Přebíř, z. s.	00:32:50,00	00:09:10,00(110)	00:23:41,00(94)
105	Nálevková Nina (1977)	CZE		00:33:09,00	00:08:51,00(109)	00:24:18,00(99)
106	Pánková Ivana (1976)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:33:28,00	00:07:10,00(97)	00:26:18,00(106)
107	Tourková Jarmila (1977)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:34:59,00	00:08:20,00(106)	00:26:39,00(107)
108	Vágnerová Monika (1975)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:37:35,00	00:08:02,00(105)	00:29:33,00(110)
109	Reindl Michal (1955)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	00:37:59,00	00:08:38,00(107)	00:29:20,00(109)
110	Martincová Lucie (1974)	CZE		00:38:20,00	00:09:34,00(111)	00:28:46,00(108)
111	Součková Zuzana (1954)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:41:44,00	00:07:52,00(103)	00:33:52,00(111)
DNF	Gončar Filip (2000)	CZE			00:06:52,00()	---

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 17:53